20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
MONSTRO
GENIO
POSEYDON
PANCADA
CANCIONIER
FACEBOOK
ESCORPI&0O
BOI
BORDOADA
NOVIDADE
ATREVIDO
STRIKE
CASTELANI
VOLVERINI

Anilha
11852
17791
16639

095093
17773

345

024935
11009
28270
11836

1687
9286
13952
22507

Dono
VANDER CAPELLI
PATRICIA
PATRICIA
EDUARDO
ALISON
ALISON
ESCORPIAO
ROBI
LIA
EDUARDO
DIEGO
LUCIANO
WILIIAN CASTELANI
PAULO

FIBRA 23/10/2022

Cidade
CASCA
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO
SAO VEDELINO
TAPEJARA
BARAO
NOVA BASSANO
VERANOPOLIS
NOVAPRATA
VERANOPOLIS
CANOAS
VILA FLORES
SAO DOMINGOS RS
PASSO FUNDO

ACRISE RS
10/15 min Pontos
169/169 30
161/161 29
155/155 28
153/153 27
141/141 26
135/135 25
132/132 24
124/124 23
113/113 22
107/107 21
105/105 20
101/101 19
96/96 17
94/94 16
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